PERMIT NO.

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

	DEDA		ED STATE			Other instruction of the other instructions	ctions on ide)	30-447-20054	
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR								5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.	
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY								14-20-0603-10009	
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK								6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME Navajo Tribal	
1a. TYPE OF WORK	RILL 🛛		DEEPEN		D	LUG BA	רו ער	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME	
b. TYPE OF WELL	MILL ET		DELIEI		r	LUG BA	-K [_]		
WELL X	WELL	OTHER			ONE	MULTIP. ZONE	LE .	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME	
2. NAME OF OPERATOR WALTER DUNCAN								North Hogback 7	
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR								9. WELL NO.	
Box 137, Durango, Colorado								2 10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT	
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*)								Dakota - undesignated	
1310' south of north line and 330' east of west line,								11. SEC., T., B., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA	
At proposed prod. zone Section 7. Township 29 North Range									
At proposed prod. zone Section 7, Township 29 North, Range 16 West, NMPM 14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR FOST OFFICE*								7-29N-16W	
							12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE		
approximately 6 miles east of Shiprock, New Mexico 15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED* 16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE 17. N								San Juan New Mexico	
LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT.			330 [†] 320					F ACRES ASSIGNED HIS WELL	
(Also to nearest drlg. unit line, if any) 18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION*			330	19 Pr	•		20 POTE	40	
TO NEAREST WELL OR APPLIED FOR, ON	10001	10. 1.	850¹		cable tool to approx. 85;				
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)							y to TD 22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*		
5	030¹ grou	nd level						4-14-67	
23.		P	ROPOSED CASIN	NG ANI	CEMENTI	NG PROGRA	M		
SIZE OF HOLE	HOLE SIZE OF CASING		WEIGHT PER F	WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH				QUANTITY OF CEMENT	
8-1/2"	<i>,</i>				approx. 85 ^t		circulate cement to surface		
	411				TD			and if needed	
,			•					la Britania de la Britania de la Composición de	
	•	1			l	i		트립 실험 - 및 보호	
Attached: Well location and Acreage Dedication Plat									
				_				[불 집청 - 및 용장 - 원충 : Property of the control of the	
				AF	II M		,	्भिद्धी करों है हैं। हैंभर	
				U.	·IV+N		1 3	BETTEN	
			/8	LU	711	1		RECEIVED	
					21067	1			
				APR?	201967		1	APR 1 9 1907	
					ON. CO	Mu•	192	事勤 医防脏器 人名	
			/0	AL C	19T. 3		Ú	. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	
			\	<u> </u>	MO-1-			FARMINGTON, N. M.	
							3		
			•				7 7		
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRI	BE PROPOSED PR	OGRAM: If p	roposal is to deep	en or p	lug back, giv	e data on pr	esent produ	active zone and proposed new productive	
zone. If proposal is to preventer program, if	o drill or deepe	n directional	ly, give pertinent	data o	n subsurface	locations an	d measured	and true vertical depths. Give blowout	
24.	1						<u>:</u>		
SIGNED SIGNED	UUU	n	XX	aX fo	r: Wal	ter Dun	can :	PATE 4-12-67	
(This space for Fe	deral or State o	ffice use)							

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Operator Well No. Walter Duncan North Hogback 7 2 Unit Letter Section Township Range County 29 N 16 W San Juan Actual Footage Location of Well: 1310 North 330 West feet from the line and feet from the line Ground Level Elev: Producing Formation Dedicated Acreage: 5030 Dakota undesignated 40 Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? ☐ No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. **CERTIFICATION** I hereby certify that the information con-1310 tained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Proposed Locati on Raymond T. Duncan for: Walter Duncan Box 137, Durango, Colo. Walter Duncan April 14, 1967 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this pint was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and corect to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Aprim1 10, 1967 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor 1320-1650-1930, 2310 2000 1500 1000